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201402180000
44260

02/18/2014
12:27:38

COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
OF SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LILLY
HAMMETT

3 41 Lot#:1 Blk:M
Book:3 Pg:41
Sub:SOUTH
MONTEVALLO
SURVEY

201412040003
82100

12/04/2014
03:46:59

COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
OF SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

WHITE HENRY
LOUIS

3 41 Lot#:7 Blk:M
Book:3 Pg:41
Sub:SOUTH
MONTEVALLO
SURVEY

201410030003
11480

10/03/2014
02:49:15

COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
OF SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SILAS HENRY
EARL

Other:SEE
INST


