Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Legal Seq= 2; Name= COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION OF SHELBY COUNTY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402180000 44260	02/18/2014 12:27:38	COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LILLY HAMMETT			3	41		Lot#:1 Blk:M Book:3 Pg:41 Sub:SOUTH MONTEVALLO SURVEY
201412040003 82100	12/04/2014 03:46:59	COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	LIS PENDENDS	WHITE HENRY LOUIS			3	41		Lot#:7 Blk:M Book:3 Pg:41 Sub:SOUTH MONTEVALLO SURVEY
201410030003 11480	10/03/2014 02:49:15	COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SILAS HENRY EARL						Other:SEE INST